	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > AS168X-CB2DH100
	AS168X-CB2DH100 (Schurter Inc)
		    Part Number:
            AS168X-CB2DH100
		    Manufacturer:
            Schurter Inc
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR 10A 480VAC 65VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 96.06200 (This price is for reference only)
		 AS168X-CB2DH100 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    AS168X-CB2DH100  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
HHR-20SCPY14F2X3 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 7.2V 1900 MAH
N-270AAF3 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 3.6V 270MAH NICAD
FR1050-17 BT LMB Heeger Inc.  ENCLOSURE SIDES
9457800200 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 3POLE
MDM-15SH003M2 ITT Cannon  MICRO-D PLUG 15POS SKT 18" WIRE
3-1906013-4 TE Connectivity  CA 2.0MM OFNR 50/125,LC SEC BLU
1-5504969-0 TE Connectivity  CA 50/125UM LDD ZIP SC DUP
MIKROE-1471 MikroElektronika  CBL FIB OPT JACKETED 1MM 1METER
0982670751 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 102 TYPE A 7POS
0210490176 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .127M 12POS
0210490256 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .030M 20POS
H3AXT-10102-S4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A2015S/X 2"
H3BBG-10103-W6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3049W/H1505TR 3"
AT-C-26-6/6/S-12-R Assmann WSW Components  MOD CABLE 12FT COILED
PC6BLK5SG HellermannTyton  CAT 6 PATCH CORD 5' BK
H3BWH-4018M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR40H/AE40M/HPL40H
M3BBK-1620K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR16K/MC16F/MSR16K
H3BBH-6418M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR64H/AE64M/HSR64H
22-024-212 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 22POS
151-27202 HellermannTyton  MNTNG CRADLE FOR T50-T250
PLC2H-S25-TL30 Panduit Corp  CLAMP TIE HVY #25SCR HS BK 9"
SMB1W-E Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/W .10-.20"1000PC
1300940301 Molex Connector Corporation  GRIP SPLIT LACE DBL EYE SST
FRN0.25TB Techflex  TRACER 1/4" BLACK W/WHITE 1000'
C1LG72 Panduit Corp  COVER DUCT 1" PVC LIGHT GRAY 3"
TPC-50 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE TELPOWER 50A 80VDC COMPACT
03452LS2X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 10A PNL MNT
0314010.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CERAMIC 250V FAST 3AB 10A
0232002.MXE125P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20 PGT S METI B 2A/125V
5MTP 1-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 1A 250VAC AXIAL NORM
0001.1016.TR Schurter Inc  FUSE 16A 250V 5X20 FAST-ACT CERM
MF-RX050/72-AP Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESETTABLE
L5014124DELB0XE Cantherm  THERMAL FUSE L50 141C G900
SMAJ15CA-TR STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 15VWM 32.5VC DO214AC
30KPA71A-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 71VWM 111.5VC P600
TV15C640JB-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC SMC
15KPA24CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 24VWM R6
JANTXV1N6476US Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 51.6VWM GSQMELF
P6KE250-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 202VWM 360VC AXIAL
TSMBJ1010C Micro Commercial Co  THYRISTOR 140V 100A SMB DO-214AA
	AS168X-CB2DH100  keywords
	    	AS168X-CB2DH100
	AS168X-CB2DH100  Schurter Inc
	AS168X-CB2DH100  pdf
	AS168X-CB2DH100  datasheet
	AS168X-CB2DH100  price
	AS168X-CB2DH100  distributor
	electronic components AS168X-CB2DH100
	AS168X-CB2DH100  Circuit Protection
	AS168X-CB2DH100  Circuit Breakers
	AS168X-CB2DH100  CIR BRKR 10A 480VAC 65VDC
	AS168X-CB2DH100
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .